
AM JINGLE ALL THE WAY  RESULTS,  12/3/2017  

Official Place Name Sex Age Bib Number Time 

1 CHANDANALA, TARUN  M 14 969 12:17.17 

2 HOGAN, HANNAH  F 13 3430 12:18.70 

3 SCRUDATO, JULIA  F 11 3426 12:18.98 

4 VAUGHN, MIA  F 14 3416 12:28.30 

5 MILLEMANN, BAILEY  M 17 3504 12:43.44 

6 HOGAN, MARK  M 53 3431 12:51.16 

7 MC GUIRE, PATRICK  M 17 3511 13:03.44 

8 ELDRIDGE, OWEN  M 10 960 13:15.86 

9 LECH, JOSEPH  M 9 3396 13:16.16 

10 CAPUZZI, KAYLA  F 11 3444 13:29.81 

11 O CONNOR, NATALIE  F 10 3464 13:45.84 

12 VAN DE MOERE, LUCAS  M 7 975 14:02.17 

13 TALBOT, JARED  M 31 3415 14:06.78 

14 NICOSIA, ANNA  F 12 3390 14:07.01 

15 PETRONE, CHRISTOPHER  M 28 3466 14:08.37 

16 COMFORT, MORGAN  F 18 3494 14:10.20 

17 SORON, NATE  M 41 3507 14:10.91 

18 UNKNOWN U 0  14:27.49 

19 CHANDANALA, TANVI  F 11 971 14:34.74 

20 ATKINSON, DENNY  M 0 3402 14:38.12 

21 SORON, TIMMY  M 11 3508 14:38.89 

22 OBE, JAX  M 10 3506 14:39.39 

23 GILES, MICHAEL  M 56 973 14:49.16 

24 JANES, TOM  M 58 978 14:52.81 

25 DE MARCO, CHARLEY  F 11 977 14:54.03 

26 UNKNOWN U 0  14:55.34 

27 MAY, AMANDA  F 17 967 14:59.82 

28 LEACH, RYAN  M 34 3383 15:00.61 

29 MULHOLLAND, CHASE  M 12 3387 15:07.56 

30 BOYD, RYAN  M 13 3386 15:07.95 

31 UNKNOWN U 0  15:15.23 

32 ELDRIDGE, ELLA  F 9 961 15:16.43 



33 BROWN, ELLIOTT  M 18 3406 15:16.68 

34 CAPUZZI, KAREN  F 46 3443 15:16.97 

35 LOUGHRAN, CIARA  F 13 3522 15:22.08 

36 PETRONE, NICOLE  F 29 3467 15:23.02 

37 COMFORT, MICHAEL  M 13 3493 15:26.52 

38 LIN, MAX  M 12 3505 15:26.90 

39 IMRAN, HARRISON  M 16 979 15:27.16 

40 WARSAW, ERIC  M 47 3420 15:29.67 

41 DELGARDIO, JOSEPH  M 39 3453 15:39.08 

42 GALLAGHER, AVERY  F 11 3441 15:39.57 

43 MARTINE, JULIA  F 17 968 15:55.73 

44 COMFORT, VICTORIA  F 16 3495 15:58.42 

45 WALTON, ERIN  F 31 3498 15:59.75 

46 FLANAGAN, KYLE  M 32 3496 16:00.09 

47 FLAHERTY, SUSAN  F 40 3440 16:01.99 

48 INDELICATO, DHRUV  M 13 3458 16:05.99 

49 TALBOT, DOMINIQUE  F 30 3414 16:10.19 

50 INDELICATO, TONY  M 49 3459 16:11.20 

51 PETROZZINI, PATRICK  M 10 3524 16:29.89 

52 SCRUDATO, EMMA  F 9 3425 16:32.98 

53 STRUNK, VANESSA  F 18 3413 16:37.95 

54 STRUNK, JIM  M 53 3412 16:38.40 

55 PFAU, JACKSON  M 10 3468 16:38.99 

56 BROWN, ADELAIDE  F 16 3403 16:41.05 

57 SCRUDATO, MIKE  M 45 3427 16:52.09 

58 AMODIO, NINA  F 12 3526 16:53.40 

59 KING, SARAH  F 38 3428 16:53.75 

60 BURNS, RILEY  F 12 3527 16:54.15 

61 ZACHERAM, ANNA  F 10 959 16:54.54 

62 AMODIO, SAM  F 10 3512 16:54.86 

63 AMODIO, JESSICA  F 44 3528 16:58.46 

64 LA FLAMME, CAELYN  F 9 3460 17:00.31 

65 GALLAGHERR, QUINN  F 9 3436 17:01.69 

66 DEAN, ED  M 32 3449 17:08.04 



67 SHAW, KYLEIGH  F 12 3472 17:22.72 

68 HOGAN, ELLA  F 11 3429 17:27.29 

69 MERINO, JORGE  M 26 3411 17:29.42 

70 CINO, ANNIE  F 11 3446 17:51.94 

71 LECH, JILL  F 39 3395 17:52.30 

72 DE WITT, AMBER  F 11 3393 18:05.55 

73 LECH, MARY  F 11 3397 18:06.22 

74 FOSSEL, CHRIS  M 67 3409 18:14.93 

75 DELGARDIO, ALIVIA  F 12 3450 18:18.93 

76 DELGARDIO, JEFFREY  M 7 3452 18:19.20 

77 O CONNOR, KEVIN  M 44 3463 18:21.30 

78 NICOSIA, STACEY  F 43 3391 18:21.80 

79 RELLO, SHARIN  F 36 3470 18:22.25 

80 CASIERI, GABRIELLE  F 50 3445 18:22.54 

81 UYAGUARI-CORADO, SOPHIA  F 9 3509 18:33.91 

82 HOGAN, SALLY  F 43 3432 18:34.66 

83 DILLON, RENSL  M 47 3433 18:37.26 

84 ZIEGLER, KIM  F 50 3421 18:40.78 

85 GALLAGHER, CARI  F 42 3435 18:41.66 

86 BURNS, EMILY  F 10 3513 18:43.74 

87 YAUMNICK, LEAH  F 10 3525 18:44.39 

88 MAYO, ISABELLA  F 16 3503 18:45.59 

89 CRISCO, MICHAEL  M 15 3419 18:46.49 

90 PETROZZINI, CATHERINE  F 11 3523 18:50.35 

91 CUNDIFF, TRACEY  F 48 3448 18:59.79 

92 BOYD, BRAYDEN  M 11 3385 19:09.64 

93 LOUGHRAN, ALEXANDRA  F 11 3521 19:16.63 

94 SUTTER, CLEMENTINE  F 10 964 19:19.27 

95 PAGE, LISA  F 50 3465 19:34.69 

96 GORMAN, YANICK  M 20 957 19:35.07 

97 CRISCO, HANNAH  F 17 3418 19:35.42 

98 CHANDANALA, NAGESH  M 48 970 19:38.79 

99 SIMCOX, CAITLIN  F 26 3473 19:39.82 

100 LOTITO, PATRICIA  F 52 956 19:41.06 



101 BROWN, DAVID  M 46 3405 19:44.09 

102 BROWN, CARA  F 46 3404 19:46.09 

103 MAYO, BETH  F 48 3502 20:07.17 

104 HEAGEN, EMMA  F 7 3516 20:20.90 

105 HEAGEN, BRIAN  M 36 3515 20:21.20 

106 DODGE, TATIANA  F 30 3408 20:40.79 

107 DODGE, MADELLINE  F 9 3407 20:41.07 

108 MURPHY, ALEXANDRA  F 11 3442 20:41.77 

109 GALLAGHERR, REECE  F 11 3437 20:42.39 

110 REEDMAN, LORELEI  F 9 3469 20:46.12 

111 MAZZUCCO, CARA  F 11 3398 20:48.61 

112 VAN DE MOERE, COLBY  M 5 974 21:49.60 

113 VAN DE MOERE, KAREN  F 38 976 21:55.59 

114 YAROS, GABRIELLA  F 10 966 21:56.77 

115 FISCHER, ALYSON  F 34 965 21:57.78 

116 HILPERT, RICH  M 60 3410 22:11.45 

117 ADELMAN, MARCIA  F 56 3423 22:16.87 

118 BABICE, MARYANN  F 60 980 23:42.89 

119 KUHN, LORI  F 41 3519 23:43.79 

120 CRISCO, BONNIE  F 49 3417 23:44.10 

121 KIERNAN, CATHERINE  F 29 3517 23:57.08 

122 STREETER, REBECCA  F 9 3438 23:59.29 

123 STREETER, JEFFREY  M 42 972 24:05.14 

124 ADELMAN, MICHAEL  M 61 3424 25:16.95 

125 FISCHER, KELLY  F 27 3501 25:34.48 

126 ATWARTER, ALISON  F 24 3499 25:34.75 

127 DANNHAUSER, LAURA  F 26 3500 25:35.00 

128 LA FLAMME, QUINN  F 7 3462 25:41.17 

129 LA FLAMME, COLLEEN  F 32 3461 25:41.61 

130 BRAKER, JOANN  F 51 3439 26:29.39 

131 DE WITT, SARAH  F 40 3394 26:40.81 

132 MAZZUCCO, VALERIE  F 44 3399 27:41.20 

133 DELGARDIO, JOSEPH  M 78 3454 30:03.74 

134 SIMMONS, AMY  F 39 3474 30:15.94 



135 GORBATUK, AMANDA  F 35 3514 30:44.89 

136 SIANO, SABRINA  F 9 3529 31:44.38 

137 VEILLEUX, LYDIA  F 35 3384 32:51.63 

138 BRAKER, KATIE  F 15 3510 33:38.64 

139 MULHOLLAND, SHEILA  F 0 3389 37:06.03 

140 MULHOLLAND, HONOR  F 25 3388 37:11.61 

141 REUTER, DAN  M 32 3471 38:25.25 

142 DELGARDIO, GABRIELLA  F 11 3451 38:39.39 

143 GERMANN, GRACE  F 10 3457 38:45.55 

144 TRIVETT, NANCY  F 54 3475 38:55.90 

145 FRIEDMAN, MELISSA  F 20 3392 39:01.04 

146 GERMANN, COLLETTE  F 44 3456 39:32.18 

147 DELGARDIO, PATRICIA  F 75 3455 39:35.66 

 

 

 

AM JINGLE ALL THE WAY AWARDS,  12/3/2017   

Category  Name Age Time Official Place 

      

Overall Male 1 CHANDANALA, TARUN 14 12:17.17 1 

      

Overall Female 1 HOGAN, HANNAH 13 12:18.70 2 

      

1-9 Male 1 LECH, JOSEPH 9 13:16.16 9 

 2 VAN DE MOERE, LUCAS 7 14:02.17 12 

 3 DELGARDIO, JEFFREY 7 18:19.20 76 

      

1-9 Female 1 ELDRIDGE, ELLA 9 15:16.43 32 

 2 SCRUDATO, EMMA 9 16:32.98 52 

 3 LA FLAMME, CAELYN 9 17:00.31 64 

      

10-14 Male 1 ELDRIDGE, OWEN 10 13:15.86 8 

 2 SORON, TIMMY 11 14:38.89 21 

 3 OBE, JAX 10 14:39.39 22 



      

10-14 Female 1 SCRUDATO, JULIA 11 12:18.98 3 

 2 VAUGHN, MIA 14 12:28.30 4 

 3 CAPUZZI, KAYLA 11 13:29.81 10 

      

15-19 Male 1 MILLEMANN, BAILEY 17 12:43.44 5 

 2 MC GUIRE, PATRICK 17 13:03.44 7 

 3 BROWN, ELLIOTT 18 15:16.68 33 

      

15-19 Female 1 COMFORT, MORGAN 18 14:10.20 16 

 2 MAY, AMANDA 17 14:59.82 27 

 3 MARTINE, JULIA 17 15:55.73 43 

      

20-29 Male 1 PETRONE, CHRISTOPHER 28 14:08.37 15 

 2 MERINO, JORGE 26 17:29.42 69 

 3 GORMAN, YANICK 20 19:35.07 96 

      

20-29 Female 1 PETRONE, NICOLE 29 15:23.02 36 

 2 SIMCOX, CAITLIN 26 19:39.82 99 

 3 KIERNAN, CATHERINE 29 23:57.08 121 

      

30-39 Male 1 TALBOT, JARED 31 14:06.78 13 

 2 LEACH, RYAN 34 15:00.61 28 

 3 DELGARDIO, JOSEPH 39 15:39.08 41 

      

30-39 Female 1 WALTON, ERIN 31 15:59.75 45 

 2 TALBOT, DOMINIQUE 30 16:10.19 49 

 3 KING, SARAH 38 16:53.75 59 

      

40-49 Male 1 SORON, NATE 41 14:10.91 17 

 2 WARSAW, ERIC 47 15:29.67 40 

 3 INDELICATO , TONY 49 16:11.20 50 

      

      



40-49 Female 1 CAPUZZI, KAREN 46 15:16.97 34 

 2 FLAHERTY, SUSAN 40 16:01.99 47 

 3 AMODIO, JESSICA 44 16:58.46 63 

      

50-59 Male 1 HOGAN, MARK 53 12:51.16 6 

 2 GILES, MICHAEL 56 14:49.16 23 

 3 JANES, TOM 58 14:52.81 24 

      

50-59 Female 1 CASIERI, GABRIELLE 50 18:22.54 80 

 2 ZIEGLER, KIM 50 18:40.78 84 

 3 PAGE, LISA 50 19:34.69 95 

      

60-69 Female 1 BABICE, MARYANN 60 23:42.89 118 

      

60-69 Male 1 FOSSEL, CHRIS 67 18:14.93 74 

 2 HILPERT, RICH 60 22:11.45 116 

 3 ADELMAN, MICHAEL 61 25:16.95 124 

      

70-99 Female 1 DELGARDIO, PATRICIA 75 39:35.66 147 

      

70-99 Male 1 DELGARDIO, JOSEPH 78 30:03.74 133 

 


